

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14193 of 2016

=====

SATYENDRA PRASAD MAGANLAL SHETH & 1....Petitioner(s)
Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT & 4....Respondent(s)

=====

Appearance:

HIREN J TRIVEDI, ADVOCATE for the Petitioner(s) No. 1 - 2
MR SP MAJMUDAR, ADVOCATE for the Petitioner(s) No. 1 - 2
ADVANCE COPY SERVED TO GP/PP for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE R.M.CHHAYA

Date : 24/08/2016

ORAL ORDER

Notice returnable on 21.09.2016. D.S. permitted.

(R.M.CHHAYA, J.)

bjoy